QM42500
2.4 GHz 802.11be Wi-Fi FEM
ADVANCE
D
DATA SHEET QM42500  20230306 | Subject to change without notice
 1 of 22 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED
Product Overview

• Dual-band Wireless LAN Systems
• Portable Battery-Powered Equipment
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QM42500TR13 13” reel with 10000 pieces
QM42500EVB Fully assembled evaluation board
QM42500SR 7” reel with 100 pieces
QM42500SB 5 piece sample bag
                               Top View
QM42500
2.4 GHz 802.11be Wi-Fi FEM
DATA SHEET QM42500 20230306| Subject to change without notice
 2 of 22 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Conditions Rating
Storage Temperature  −40 to150 oC